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VIC CUTTING EVENTS - VIC FUTURITY  (26/09/2022)

Non Pro Classic Challenge No Entries: 51

1 BILLY SERVINTORNADO ALLEY 80528 0 $6,603.893

2 JIM ANDREW  GALETRUCLASS CHICKY BABE 80186 0 $4,339.703

3 DEAN JONESGIRL WITHOUT LIMITS (IMP) 81218 0 $2,452.873

4 ASHLEIGH MEAGHERDUCKTALLIC 81219 0 $1,226.443

5 SARAH KENNEDYDARA FLASHY PREVIEW 80527 0 $613.223

5 SARAH KENNEDYERIN YOUNG ANGUS 81551 0 $613.223

7 KIRK NICHOLSONSMOOTH N THEN SOME Q-81045 0 $471.713

8 BRIAN THOMAS ELLIOTTBOONS METALLIC 81399 0 $424.543

9 MACEY TANNERHARD HAT ASHLEE 81217 0 $377.373

10 MAREE KINGERIN SISSY CD 81550 0 $330.193

11 LYNDA MACCALLUMHELLS ROCKIN 81466 0 $283.023

12 BROOKE WESTIF YA GUNNA PLAY IN TEXAS 80736 0 $264.163

13 DARRIEN COXDESPACITO 81437 0 $245.293

14 JIM ANDREW  GALETOLIKA LUCY (ET) 80088 0 $216.983

14 LACEY CAITLYN MCINNESTYRELL PARK IVY GIRL 85384 0 $216.983

16 MARK RUFFHENDRIXXX 85591 0 $188.683

Non Pro Classic Challenge Amateur No Entries: 36

1 KIRK NICHOLSONSMOOTH N THEN SOME Q-81045 0 $1,990.173

2 ASHLEIGH MEAGHERDUCKTALLIC 81219 0 $1,479.873

3 LACEY CAITLYN MCINNESTYRELL PARK IVY GIRL 85384 0 $918.543

4 MARK RUFFHENDRIXXX 85591 0 $408.243

5 MACEY TANNERHARD HAT ASHLEE 81217 0 $306.183

Non Pro Derby No Entries: 16

1 MATILDA WOODWARDFULL BOAR STYLE 85451 0 $2,770.963

2 ASHLEIGH MEAGHERSMOOTH LITTLE TWIST 85583 0 $1,421.943

2 SIDNEY MYERYULGILBAR KINDA TUFF 85279 0 $1,421.943

4 JOHN KEATSBLUE BLOODED CAT 85534 0 $583.363

5 SUSANNAH RANDELLSMOOTH SAILING 85283 0 $437.523

6 DEAN BRADLEYLADY VIVIAN 85564 0 $291.683

7 LYNDA MACCALLUMREYTALLIATE (ET) 85566 0 $218.763

8 STUART BOYD LAURIEPETAS SO SMOOTH 85453 0 $145.843

Non Pro Derby Amateur No Entries: 8

1 MATILDA WOODWARDFULL BOAR STYLE 85451 0 $680.403
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2 JOHN KEATSBLUE BLOODED CAT 85534 0 $453.603

Non Pro Futurity No Entries: 26

1 DEAN JONESTHIS WRAE 85719 0 $4,291.823

2 SINEAD B ELLIOTTFLAMING CAT 86071 0 $2,783.883

3 LYNDA MACCALLUMASCENSION ?6140 0 $1,623.933

4 LACEY CAITLYN MCINNESLIL KIT KAT (ET) 86526 0 $695.973

4 JULIE JONESPLAYIN IN THE SAND 86030 0 $695.973

6 KIM KRISTINE CAMPBELLWHO SHINES 85742 0 $463.983

7 SAMANTHA STEPNELLHESA SKILLY REY 85711 0 $347.993

8 STEVIE HALLTHIS FLOSS ROCS 86175 0 $289.993

9 SIDNEY MYERYULGILBAR LIMITED EDITION 85693 0 $231.993

10 Jade JohnsonCUTTABAR STYLISH KITTY 85738 0 $173.993

Non Pro Futurity Amateur No Entries: 13

1 SIDNEY MYERYULGILBAR LIMITED EDITION 85693 0 $737.103

2 STEVIE HALLTHIS FLOSS ROCS 86175 0 $552.833

3 LACEY CAITLYN MCINNESLIL KIT KAT (ET) 86526 0 $368.553

4 JULIE JONESPLAYIN IN THE SAND 86030 0 $184.283

Open No Entries: 22

1 DEAN HOLDENSTYLISH PLAYER 80580 6 $1,375.031

2 MATHEW OAKLEYHELL BLAZER 80091 5 $1,013.181

3 LINCOLN VERAARTKATS KRYPTONITE 80126 4 $615.151

4 LINDSEY WHEATLEYMETALLICTOY (IMP) 80629 2 $205.051

4 LINCOLN VERAARTEB S DIG THIS CAT 85048 2 $205.051

4 SCOTT W CAMPBELLHIS STARGUN IS HOT (IMP) 11417 2 $205.051

Open Classic Challenge No Entries: 47

1 DEAN HOLDENSTYLISH PLAYER 80580 0 $9,326.783

2 LINDSEY WHEATLEYPETAS SUGAR RAE 80009 0 $6,049.803

3 PHIL DAWSONTHE SIXTH SENSE 84932 0 $3,529.053

4 LINCOLN VERAARTKATS KRYPTONITE 80126 0 $1,764.533

5 TYLER S HODGMANEB S TURF 81548 0 $1,260.383

6 WARWICK SCREENMETAL AS ANYTHING 80805 0 $1,008.303

7 LINCOLN VERAARTBET HESA KOOL CAT 84832 0 $756.233

8 GRANT QUIGLEYMISS DAISY DUKE 81472 0 $630.193

9 ISAAC WESTERHUISFRONTMAN 83990 0 $504.153
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10 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENGARTERALICIOUS 80113 0 $378.113

Open Derby No Entries: 36

1 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENBOBBYS LILL REY 85466 0 $7,773.703

2 SCOTT W CAMPBELLHELLOFA SORT 85303 0 $5,042.403

3 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENSMART LOOKIN BOON 85552 0 $2,941.403

4 WARWICK SCREENCATSA CHILLIN 85432 0 $1,470.703

5 ROBERT MACKAYYULGILBAR KINDA TUFF 85279 0 $1,050.503

6 PHILLIP JOHN SMITHSUEN LIL DARLIN (ET) 85521 0 $840.403

7 LINCOLN VERAARTGUCCI GANG 85492 0 $630.303

8 DEAN HOLDENROYAL LEGACY 85348 0 $525.253

9 PHIL DAWSONBLUE BLOODED CAT 85534 0 $420.203

Open Futurity No Entries: 49

1 PHIL DAWSONMERADA IN PRADA 85707 0 $12,768.393

2 LINDSEY WHEATLEYSUGAR RAE PETA 86124 0 $8,512.263

3 TYLER S HODGMANNOWISEEU 86152 0 $4,965.493

4 PETE KENNEDYELLASLIECHISUMSBOONSHINE 85698 0 $2,482.743

5 DEAN HOLDENHESA SKILLY REY 85711 0 $1,773.393

6 DEAN HOLDENCUTTABAR DESIGNED N METAL 86238 0 $1,418.713

7 LINCOLN VERAARTREYSPLENDENT 85724 0 $1,064.033

8 TRENT JONATHAN SMITHA CHICK WITH A BADGE 86004 0 $886.693

9 DEAN HOLDENCUTTABAR STYLISH KITTY 85738 0 $709.363

10 AARON PAUL WHEATLEYTHIS WRAE 85719 0 $532.023

11 ISAAC WESTERHUISBEAUTIFUL CRAZY 86022 0 $354.683

OPEN NONPRO No Entries: 38

1 ASHLEIGH MEAGHERMAGICOOL 85811 6 $1,554.581

2 JULIE JONESGIRL WITHOUT LIMITS (IMP) 81218 5 $1,145.481

3 KIM KRISTINE CAMPBELLWHOS MOONSHINE 10169 3.5 $490.921

3 SHELLEY RUFFMETALLICTOY (IMP) 80629 3.5 $490.921

5 MARTIN J MORANCUTTABAR DESIGNER CAT 10867 2 $245.461

6 NIKKI MORGANCANDY SHOP 84922 1 $163.641

Rookies No Entries: 40

1 NGAIO L MCDONALDCATS OVERDRIVE 11111 6 $718.201

2 LINCOLN  SMITHMY ONE TIME DOLL 86155 5 $529.201

3 KEELEY MURCHTP MAD CATTER ?6132 4 $321.301
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4 HAYLEE STEVENSONSORTA PRICKLEY 81448 3 $132.301

5 TY FIELDENPLAYIN WITH PEPTO 6108 2 $113.401

6 LAURA FALCONERMETAL AS ANYTHING 80805 1 $75.601

Youth Junior No Entries: 16

1 TY FIELDENPLAYIN WITH PEPTO 6108 4.5 $0.001

1 MARLEY HOLDENCRYSTAL PARK CATS A GLORY 11346 4.5 $0.001

3 JACK MURPHYSMARTYS DAY Q-83408 2.5 $0.001

5 MIKAYLA O'HALLORANIM SMOOTH 81489 1 $0.001

Youth Senior No Entries: 13

1 MACEY TANNERSLIK CHISUM 80584 4 $0.001

2 JESSICA POWELLEB S BLUE SQUIRREL 80655 3 $0.001

3 KANE KARAYANNISCAT N BLACK Q-77565 2 $0.001

4 ALICE STOKESMARYS STYLISH OAK 80178 1 $0.001
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